Kit Contents:

Part No. Product Description

11-002
11-321
11-322
13-620
13-621
13-672
13-673
14-008
14-101
14-128A
14-218
14-301
14-310
14-314
14-315H
14-318R
14-319DX
14-320
14-330
14-333
14-334
14-345
14-346
14-399-1
14-553
14-802
14-921

2 1/4” Tube Patch

15/8" Round Patch

2 1/4" Round Patch

1/4" Injury Lead-Wire Insert

3/16" Injury Lead-Wire Insert

3/16" Injury Lead-Wire Combination Repair
1/4" Injury Lead-Wire Combination Repair
Vulcanizing Cement

Bead Sealer

Inner Liner Sealer

Spiral Cement Probe

Brass Brush

Power-Awl

Patch stitcher

Inner Liner Scraper

In-Line Air Regulator

Deluxe Low Speed Air Buffer Kit

BC-1 Buffing Wheel

QC Adapter for BC-1

QC Adapter for 345 Carbide

CQ Adapter for 346 Carbide

3/16" Carbide Cutter

1/4" Carbide Cutter

Spiff Vacuum (vacuum only)

White Crayon

Comfort Fit Safety Glasses (Adjustable)
X-Light Clamp-On LED Work Light

L

TIRE REPAIR CABINET WITH

PRODUCT ASSORTMENT

Qty
1 box
1 box
1 box
1 box
1 box
1 box
2 boxes
1lcan
1lcan
1can
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc
1pc

14-603

e Deluxe wall-mount cabinet

« Loaded to complete over 100 industry stand-
ard puncture repairs

o All of the tools needed, plus XLIGHT, air pow-
ered vacuum, carbide cutters and more

¢ Includes RMA Wallchart and Xtra Seal Cata-
logue

« Preloaded 1-box shipping unit

23"
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