

TIRE REPAIR CABINET WITH PRODUCT ASSORTMENT

14-603

Kit Contents:

RIT CO	ontents:	
Part No.	Product Description	Qty
11-002	2 1/4" Tube Patch	1 box
11-321	1 5/8" Round Patch	1 box
11-322	2 1/4" Round Patch	1 box
13-620	1/4" Injury Lead-Wire Insert	1 box
13-621	3/16" Injury Lead-Wire Insert	1 box
13-672	3/16" Injury Lead-Wire Combination Repair	1 box
13-673	1/4" Injury Lead-Wire Combination Repair	2 boxes
14-008	Vulcanizing Cement	1 can
14-101	Bead Sealer	1 can
14-128A	Inner Liner Sealer	1 can
14-218	Spiral Cement Probe	1pc
14-301	Brass Brush	1pc
14-310	Power-Awl	1pc
14-314	Patch stitcher	1pc
14-315H	Inner Liner Scraper	1pc
14-318R	In-Line Air Regulator	1pc
14-319DX	Deluxe Low Speed Air Buffer Kit	1pc
14-320	BC-1 Buffing Wheel	1pc
14-330	QC Adapter for BC-1	1pc
14-333	QC Adapter for 345 Carbide	1pc
14-334	CQ Adapter for 346 Carbide	1pc
14-345	3/16" Carbide Cutter	1pc
14-346	1/4" Carbide Cutter	1pc
14-399-1	Spiff Vacuum (vacuum only)	1pc
14-553	White Crayon	1pc
14-802	Comfort Fit Safety Glasses (Adjustable)	1pc
14-921	X-Light Clamp-On LED Work Light	1pc

- Deluxe wall-mount cabinet
- Loaded to complete over 100 industry standard puncture repairs
- All of the tools needed, plus XLIGHT, air powered vacuum, carbide cutters and more
- Includes RMA Wallchart and Xtra Seal Catalogue
- Preloaded 1-box shipping unit



